JM

WALL PUTTY

WATER GUARD

 THEULTIMATE
W““ "““TEGTWN s

¥ i’/ f ;‘I

e Water Resistant
e High Compressive Strength
e Made from High Grade Polymer

S kAT HAY WATER GUARD



JK LAKSHMI WALL PUTTY WATER GUARD
FIGHTS DAMPNESS FOR A BEAUTIFUL HOME

JK Lakshmi Cement Ltd, a member of prestigious JK organisation, believes in offering SMART BUILDING SOLUTIONS FOR
BETTER LIVES. To meet this vision, company offers several products such as cement on various grades, different varieties of

Ready-Mix Concrete, Gypsum Plaster, Gypsum Bond, AAC Blocks, Mortars, etc.

Continuing this endeavour, company has now introduced JK Lakshmi Water Guard Wall Putty as a revolutionary solution to

walls during damp weather conditions. It plays a dual role of premium wall putty & is resistant against water & dampness. It

is typically a filler / sealing agent and applied before painting of the wall in both internal & external applications. It is made

using high purity & premium grade white cement, superior high strength polymers, etc. Water Guard wall putty gives a

strong base to surface which prevents paints from flaking.

WATER GUARD FEATURES WATER GUARD BENEFITS

Freedom from Damp Walls &

Excellent Workability and Smooth Finish.
‘o Extra Coverage++.
o Extra-long Paint Life.

Water & Damp Ultra Precision High Grade Antigrowth of Fungus & Algae.
Resistant Grinding Results In Polymer Used
Superior Fineness Extra Strength.

1 Appearance Visual

2 Water Demand %

3 Surface Drying Minutes

4 Hard Drying Minutes

5 Pot Life Minutes

6 Water Absorption ml

7 Water Absorption Coefficient (Repellency) Kg/M2.H1/2
8 Tensile Adhesion Strengt@28 Days MPa

9 Compressive Strength@28 Days MPa

10 Coverage Sq.ft/Kg/2 Coats

PRECAUTION DURING APPLICATION .

e Tools to be used in mixing must be clean.

e Harsh and vigorous use of sand or emery paper

e Coatings must be done on wetted surface only. “ ’
-y

should be avoided. prav ey
Packaging Sizes: :lllnlrlﬁ
1Kg, 5Kg, 20Kg “» [~

DEVELOPED & MARKETED BY

PROPERTIES UNIT RESULT

Free Flow White Powder
36-38
30
320
180
0.2
0.5
1.52
7.10
21

lK L‘KSHM' @ Milap Niketan, 8A, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi — 110002
C EMENT [td

[td N Ph.: 011-66001112, 66001142.

Customer Helpline: 1800 102 5097, Email: customercare@jkmail.com



