



20 KG

# JK LAKSHMI WALL PUTTY WATER GUARD FIGHTS DAMPNESS FOR A BEAUTIFUL HOME

JK Lakshmi Cement Ltd, a member of prestigious JK organisation, believes in offering SMART BUILDING SOLUTIONS FOR BETTER LIVES. To meet this vision, company offers several products such as cement on various grades, different varieties of Ready-Mix Concrete, Gypsum Plaster, Gypsum Bond, AAC Blocks, Mortars, etc.

Continuing this endeavour, company has now introduced JK Lakshmi Water Guard Wall Putty as a revolutionary solution to walls during damp weather conditions. It plays a dual role of premium wall putty & is resistant against water & dampness. It is typically a filler / sealing agent and applied before painting of the wall in both internal & external applications. It is made using high purity & premium grade white cement, superior high strength polymers, etc. Water Guard wall putty gives a strong base to surface which prevents paints from flaking.

### **WATER GUARD FEATURES**



Water & Damp Resistant



Ultra Precision Grinding Results In Superior Fineness



High Grade Polymer Used

## **WATER GUARD BENEFITS**

Freedom from Damp Walls & Excellent Workability and Smooth Finish.

Extra Strength.

Extra Coverage++.

Extra-long Paint Life.

Antigrowth of Fungus & Algae.

SR. NO.	PROPERTIES	UNIT	RESULT
1	Appearance	Visual	Free Flow White Powder
2	Water Demand	%	36-38
3	Surface Drying	Minutes	30
4	Hard Drying	Minutes	320
5	Pot Life	Minutes	180
6	Water Absorption	ml	0.2
7	Water Absorption Coefficient (Repellency)	Kg/M2.H1/2	0.5
8	Tensile Adhesion Strengt@28 Days	MPa	1.52
9	Compressive Strength@28 Days	MPa	7.10
10	Coverage	Sq.ft/Kg/2 Coats	21

## PRECAUTION DURING APPLICATION

- Tools to be used in mixing must be clean.
- Coatings must be done on wetted surface only.
- Harsh and vigorous use of sand or emery paper should be avoided.

Packaging Sizes: 1Kg, 5Kg, 20Kg





### **DEVELOPED & MARKETED BY:**

Milap Niketan, 8A, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi – 110002 Ph.: 011-66001112, 66001142.

Customer Helpline: 1800 102 5097, Email: customercare@jkmail.com